SB 914-3 (LC 3451) 3/15/19 (MAM/ps)

Requested by SENATE COMMITTEE ON ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 914

1 On <u>page 1</u> of the printed bill, line 2, delete "creating new provisions; 2 and".

3 In line 13, after "sold" insert "and redeemed".

4 On page 2, line 3, delete "in this state" and insert "and redeemed in this 5 state for all registered entities".

6 In line 10, after the semicolon insert "and".

7 Delete line 11.

8 In line 12, delete "(f)" and insert "(e)".

9 In line 23, after "sold" insert "and redeemed".

10 On page 3, delete lines 18 through 41.

In line 42, delete "4" and insert "2".

12
